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Dear Division 26D,

It is a sad moment as it is time to say goodbye to my term as 
Lieutenant Governor has come to an end and as the days draw 

closer to DCON, I feel incredibly nostalgic. I urge you all to 
ensure your medical information is all signed, endure to adhere 
to the dress code and other rules. I know Division 26D will do 



exceptionally well at DCON. 

I am incredibly grateful to my division 26D in being the most 
excellent Division I could have ever asked for thank you all for 

being a part of this journey with me. 

I’m overwhelmed of the immense support I was given by the 
Kiwanis of Grand Cayman I could not have asked for anything 
else by ensuring that I was present at every board meeting to 
giving me encouraging words that motivated me into doing a 

better job. 

I ask for your continued support for the incoming Lieutenant 
Governor Leah Robinson as I know she will do a phenomenal 
job in the new term to come. As it has come to my last year in 

Key Club I will never forget to uphold the Objects of Key 
Club International; to build my home, school, and community; 
to serve my nation and God, and combat all forces which tend 

to undermine these institutions.

Thank you. 

Happy Reading!!!
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To: All students attending this year’s DCON,

There will be 35 students plus 6 adults attending DCON this 
year. We will leave on Thursday morning at7:10am on April 5 
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with Cayman Airways, so be at the airport not later then 
5:10am.

If you have any question about DCON email or phone us.

Below is the 2nd letter with more information for your parents, 
please make sure they get this letter.

Kind regards,

Roger Bodden
roger.bodden1960@gmail.com

Phone 916-7557 

District Governor

Felante Charlemagne

Mariner High School

governorfelante@floridakeyclub.org

District Secretary

 Joshua Gibson

Law Enforcement Officers Memorial 

H.S.

Secretary@FloridaKeyClub.org

District Treasurer

Angel Aguilar

Belen Jesuit Preparatory School

Division 26D 2nd Letter
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Treasurer@FloridaKeyClub.org

District Webmaster

Dominic Martinez

Trinity Preparatory School of Florida

Webmaster@FloridaKeyClub.org

District Editor

Lamiya Kudrati

West Broward HS

Editor@FloridaKeyClub.org

Executive Assistant

Jessica Mendoza-Velasco

Riverview HS

ExecutiveAssistant@FloridaKeyClub.org

Zone Administrator

Dawn Campbell

Kiwanis Club of Kendall-South Dale

AAZoneK26@FloridaKeyClub.org

District Administrator

Donna Parton

Kiwanis Club of Gold Coast Knights

AdminDonna@FloridaKeyClub.org

Division 26D Lieutenant Governor 

Greyshell Bent

John Gray High School
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division26d@floridakeyclub.org

Cayman Prep High School

Club President Johnathan 

Bedasse

Johnathon.Bedasse@cayprep.edu.ky

Clifton Hunter High School

Club President Micharia Lawrence

micharia.lawrence@gmail.com

John Gray High School

Club President Alle Ann 

Sobrejuanite

Alle.ann02@gmail.com

St.Ignatius High School

Club President Justine Rhule

Justine.rhule@st-ignatius.com

Triple C High School

Club President Tya Bovell

Tya.bovell345@gmail.com

Kiwanis Club of Grand Cayman

President Daniella McGowan

president@kiwanis.ky
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Sponsored by The Kiwanis Club of Grand Cayman

Follow the Florida District!

Follow The Kiwanis Club of Grand Cayman

Follow Division 26D!
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Florida Key Club

Key Club International 3636 Woodview Trace Indianapolis, IN 46268

Miami, Fl 33102
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